Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

400300070030

400300120030

400300160030

400300270030

Stainless steel eye grab hooks

Product information

Eye grab hook is used for shortening chain legs of a sling. The grab hook is attached to the master link with the same connection link as the

chain.

Material: AIS| 316

Marking: CE-marked

Temperature range: -40 - (+)400°C
Warning: Not to be heat-treated

Safety factor: 4:1

For chain @ a b c d
mm mm mm mm mm
6 41 24 23 8
8 53 27 26 10
10 65 38 36 12

13 83 42 41 15

20

23

29

40

42

53

66

88

94

115

146

183

10

14

16

Weight
kg

0.32
0.53

1.96

Delivery time






	Stainless steel eye grab hooks
	Blueprint


