

Stainless steel eye grab hooks

Product information

Eye grab hook is used for shortening chain legs of a sling. The grab hook is attached to the master link with the same connection link as the chain.

Material: AISI 316
Marking: CE-marked

Temperature range: -40 - (+)400°C Warning: Not to be heat-treated

Safety factor: 4:1

Part code	WLL ton	For chain Ø mm	a mm	b mm	c mm	d mm	f mm	g mm	h mm	i mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
400300070030	0.7	6	41	24	23	8	20	42	94	9	0.25	7
400300120030	1.2	8	53	27	26	10	23	53	115	10	0.32	7
400300160030	1.6	10	65	38	36	12	29	66	146	14	0.53	7
400300270030	2.7	13	83	42	41	15	40	88	183	16	1.96	7

Blueprint

